BOMBAY COLLEGE OF PHARMACY
KALINA, SANTACRUZ (EAST), MUMBAI - 400 098

FIRST YEAR B. PHARM FEES FOR ACADEMIC YEAR 2020 - 2021 (Aided Course)

All First Year B. Pharm Newly alloted candidates through CAP round are hereby informed to collect the Application form from
office counter and make the online payment of fees at the time of admission through Bombay College of Pharmacy portal i.e.
http://ems.bcp.edu.in

SBC/0OBC/

No. Particular of Fees Open sc ST VINT EWC/SEBC
Rs Rs Rs Rs Rs
(A) COLLEGE FEES
1 |Tuition Fees 8000 4000
2 |Development Fund Fees 6000 6000 6000 6000
3 |Gymkhana Fees (ldentity Card, Magazine, Medical etc) 300 300
4 |[Training & Placement Fees 75 75 75
5 |Library Fees 300 300
6 |Library & Laboratory Caution Money Deposit (Refundable) 500 500 500 500 500
7 [Internet & E-mail Facilities Fees 200 200
8 |Annual Social Gathering & Other Cultural Activities Fee 125 125
9 |Laboratory Fees 500 500
TOTAL (A) | 16000 500/ 6575 6500 12000
(B) UNIVERSITY AND OTHER FEES
10 | Examination Fees 10000{ 10000 10000 10000 10000
11 [University E- Suvidha / E-Charges Fee 60 60 60 60 60
12 [University Disaster Relief Fund 10 10 10 10 10
13 [University Annual State Level /Student Welfare Fund Contribution 30 30
14 [University Enrolment Fee 200 200
15 [University Vice Chancellor's Fund Contribution 20 20 20 20 20
16 [University National Service Scheme Ekak Yojana 10 10 10 10 10
17 |University Sports Contribution 60 60 60 60 60
18 |Locker Rent 100 100 100 100 100
19 [Group Insurance 750 750 750 750 750
TOTAL (B) | 11240/ 11010/ 11010 11010 11240
(C) CONTRIBUTION TO OTHER FUNDS
1 |Book Bank Fund 1000 1000] 1000 1000 1000
2 |Equipment Procurement and Maintenance Fund 2500 2500 2500 2500 2500
3 [Student Mutual Aid Fund 1000 1000] 1000 1000 1000
4 |IT Facility 1500 1500] 1500 1500 1500
TOTAL (C) 6000 6000 6000 6000 6000
(D) MEMBERSHIP FEES
5 |BCP Alumni Association Registration Fees 1000 1000{ 1000 1000 1000
6 [IPA/MSB Membership Fees 7080 7080 7080 7080 7080
TOTAL (D) 8080 8080( 8080 8080 8080
TOTAL (A+B+C+D)| 41320 25590, 31665 31590 37320

1. If the Candidate fails to report to the Institute and pay the fees on or before the last date of reporting at the Institute then the
candidate shall lose claim on the alloted seats. (As per CET cell Schedule)
2. All students are instructed to submit three coloured photographs and following original documents with two sets of Xerox
copies of each:-
a) CAP allotment Letter b) CET c) SSC Marksheet d) HSC Marksheet e) College Leaving Certificate

f) Income Certificate g) Domicile Certificate h) Aadhar Card i) Caste Certificate, Caste Validity Certificate,
Non Creamy Layer (if Applicable) j) GAP Certificate k) Physically Handicapped Certificate, Defence Certificate
(if applicable) along with 2 sets 1) Xerox copy of Bank Pass Book m) xerox copy of Ration card n) fee receipts

Candidates are required to register on University of Mumbai Portal http://mum.digitaluniversity.ac and submit the printout of the
form to the office
Fill anti-ragging undertaking online on website amanmovement.org and submit hard copies (parents & students) to office at the
time of admission .

Date: 01.07.2020
Place : Mumbai

CC.:

1. Accounts 2. Office Copy

ZLA’ /M%[f,_A

Dr. Krishnapriya Mohanraj
I/C. Principal

PRINCIPAL

@SMBAY COLLFGE OF PHARRIALY
KALINA, MUMBAI-400 088.




BOMBAY COLLEGE OF PHARMACY
KALINA, SANTACRUZ (EAST), MUMBAI - 400 098

SECOND YEAR B. PHARM FEES FOR ACADEMIC YEAR 2020 - 2021

All Second Year B. Pharm candidates who have been Provisionally admitted are hereby informed to Register your name on
college portal i.e. http://ems.bcp.edu.in and make the online payment of fees on or before_31st July 2020.

SBC/OBC/| EWC/
No. Particular of Fees Open | SC | ST | "Nt | seBc
Rs Rs Rs Rs Rs
(A) COLLEGE FEES
1 |Tuition Fees 8000 4000
2 [Development Fund Fees 6000 6000 6000 6000
3 |Gymkhana Fees (ldentity Card, Magazine, Medical etc) 300 300
4 |Training & Placement Fees 75 75 75
5 |Library Fees 300 300
6 |Internet & E-mail Facilities Fees 200 200
7 |Annual Social Gathering & Other Cultural Activities Fee 125 125
8 |Laboratory Fees 500 500
TOTAL (A)| 15500 0| 6075 6000| 11500
(B) UNIVERSITY AND OTHER FEES
9 |Examination Fees (lll & IV Semester) 10000| 10000{ 10000 10000| 10000
10 |University E- Suvidha / E-Charges Fee 60 60 60 60 60
11 |University Disaster Relief Fund 10 10 10 10 10
12 |University Annual State Level /Student Welfare Fund Contribution 30 0 0 0 30
13 |University Vice Chancellor's Fund Contribution 20 20 20 20 20
14 |University National Service Scheme Ekak Yojana 10 10 10 10 10
15 |University Gymkhana Fees /Annual Sports Contribution 60 60 60 60 60
16 [Locker Rent 100 100 100 100 100
17 |Breakages 784 784 784 784 784
18 |Group Insurance 49 49 49 49 49
TOTAL (B)| 11123| 11093| 11093 11093| 11123
(C) CONTRIBUTION TO OTHER FUNDS
1 |Book Bank Fund 1000 1000| 1000 1000 1000
2 [Equipment Procurement and Maintenance Fund 2500 2500] 2500 2500 2500
3 |[Student Mutual Aid Fund 1000 1000] 1000 1000 1000
4 |IT Facility 1500 1500] 1500 1500 1500
5 |Personal Development Activity 4000 4000| 4000 4000 4000
TOTAL (C)| 10000/ 10000/ 10000 10000 10000
TOTAL (A+B+C)| 36623 21093| 27168 27093 32623
Notes :

No further notice in this regards will be given. The late fees will be charged Rs. 100/- per day w.e.f. 1st August 2020

Fill anti-ragging undertaking online on website amanmovement.org and submit hard copies (parents & students) to office at
the time of admission .

Place :
Date: 0

CC.:

Mumbai
1.07.2020

1. Accounts 2. Office Copy

2.

—
Dr. Krishnapriya Mohanraj
I/C. Principal

PRINCIPAL

@SmBAY COLLFGE OF PHARWIACY
KALINA, MUMBAI-400 088.




BOMBAY COLLEGE OF PHARMACY
KALINA, SANTACRUZ (EAST), MUMBAI - 400 098

DIRECTLY ADMITTED TO SECOND YEAR B. PHARM FEES FOR ACADEMIC YEAR 2020 - 2021

All candidates Directly admitted to Second Year B. Pharm Class after passing Diploma in Pharmacy through CAP round are
hereby informed to collect the Application form from office counter and make the online payment of fees at the time of
admission through Bombay College of Pharmacy portal i.e. http://ems.bcp.edu.in

sBc/oBc/| EWC/
No. Particular of Fees Open SC ST VJINT SEBC
Rs Rs Rs Rs Rs
(A) COLLEGE FEES
1 |Tuition Fees 8000 4000
2 [Development Fund Fees 6000 6000 6000 6000
3 |Gymkhana Fees (ldentity Card, Magazine, Medical etc) 300 300
4 |Training & Placement Fees 75 75 75
5 |Library Fees 300 300
6 [Library & Laboratory Caution Money Deposit (Refundable) 500 500 500 500 500
7 |Internet & E-mail Facilities Fees 200 200
8 |Annual Social Gathering & Other Cultural Activities Fee 125 125
9 |Laboratory Fees 500 500

TOTAL (A)| 16000 500/ 6575 6500/ 12000

(B) UNIVERSITY AND OTHER FEES
10 |Examination Fees (Sem Il & V) 10000( 10000| 10000 10000 10000
11 |University E- Suvidha / E-Charges Fee 60 60 60 60 60
12 |University Disaster Relief Fund 10 10 10 10 10
13 |University Annual State Level /Student Welfare Fund Contribution 30 30
14 |University Enrolment Fees 200 200
15 |University Vice Chancellor's Fund Contribution 20 20 20 20 20
16 |University National Service Scheme Ekak Yojana 10 10 10 10 10
17 |University Sports Contribution 60 60 60 60 60
18 |University Eligibility Fees 300 300 300 300 300
19 |Locker Rent 100 100 100 100 100
20 |Group Insurance 463 463 463 463 463
21 |Educational Verification fees 300 300 300 300 300
TOTAL (B)| 11553| 11323| 11323 11323| 11553
(C) CONTRIBUTION TO OTHER FUNDS
1 |Book Bank Fund 1000 1000( 1000 1000 1000
2 [Equipment Procurement and Maintenance Fund 2500 2500] 2500 2500 2500
3 |Student Mutual Aid Fund 1000 1000( 1000 1000 1000
4 |IT Facility 1500 1500( 1500 1500 1500

TOTAL (C) 6000 6000| 6000 6000 6000

(D) MEMBERSHIP FEES
5 |BCP Alumni Association Registration Fees 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000
6 [IPA/MSB Membership Fees 7080 7080( 7080 7080 7080

TOTAL (D) 8080 8080| 8080 8080 8080

TOTAL (A+B+C+D)| 41633| 25903| 31978 31903 37633

1. If the Candidate fails to report to the Institute and pay the fees on or before the last date of reporting at the Institute then the
candidate shall lose claim on the allotted seats. (as per CET Cell Schedule)

2. All students are instructed to submit three coloured photographs and following original documents with three sets of Xerox
copies of each:-

a) Allotment Letter b) Diploma First Year & Second Year Marksheets c) Diploma Passing Certificate d) SSC

Marksheet e) HSC Marksheet f) College Leaving Certificate g) Income Certificate h) Domicile Certificate

i) Aadhar Card j) Migration Certificate k) Caste Certificate, Caste Validity Certificate, Non Creamy Layer

Certificate (if applicable) 1) Xerox copy of Ration Card m) Xerox copy of Bank Pass Book n)GAP Certificate,

Physically Handicapped Certificate, Defence Certificate n) fee receipts

Candidates are required to register on University of Mumbai Portal http://mum.digitaluniversity.ac and submit the printout of
the form to the office

Fill anti-ragging undertaking online on website amanmovement.org and submit hard copies (parents & students) to office at
the time of admission .

Place : Mumbai %

Date: 01.07.2020 Gi. i‘\iiSiiiihpiimlanraj
CC.: 1. Accounts 2. Office Copy I/C. Principal
PRINCIPAL

@@MBAY COLLFGE OF PHARRIACY
KALINA, MUMBAI—400 088.



BOMBAY COLLEGE OF PHARMACY
KALINA, SANTACRUZ (EAST), MUMBAI - 400 098

TRANSFER TO SECOND YEAR B. PHARM & THIRD YEAR B.PHARM FEES FOR ACADEMIC YEAR 2020 - 2021

All Candidates who have been Transferred to Second year B.Pharm and Third Year B.Pharm through DTE are hereby
informed to collect the Application form from office counter and make the online payment of fees at the time of admission
through Bombay College of Pharmacy portal i.e. http://fems.bcp.edu.in

Open | sc | st |SBC/OBC/| EWC/

No. Particular of Fees VJINT SEBC
Rs Rs Rs Rs Rs
(A) COLLEGE FEES
1 |Tuition Fees 8000 4000
2 [Development Fund Fees 6000 6000 6000 6000
3 |Gymkhana Fees (ldentity Card, Magazine, Medical etc) 300 300
4 |Training & Placement Fees 75 75 75
5 |Library Fees 300 300
6 [Library & Laboratory Caution Money Deposit (Refundable) 500 500 500 500 500
7 |Internet & E-mail Facilities Fees 200 200
8 |Annual Social Gathering & Other Cultural Activities Fee 125 125
9 |Laboratory Fees 500 500
TOTAL (A)| 16000 500 6575 6500( 12000
(B) UNIVERSITY AND OTHER FEES
10 |Examination Fees (Sem Il & 1V) 10000] 10000{ 10000 10000| 10000
11 |University E- Suvidha / E-ChargesFee 60 60 60 60 60
12 |University Disaster Relief Fund 10 10 10 10 10
13 |University Annual State Level /Student Welfare Fund Contribution 30 30
14 |University Vice Chancellor's Fund Contribution 20 20 20 20 20
15 |University National Service Scheme Ekak Yojana 10 10 10 10 10
16 |University Sports Contribution 60 60 60 60 60
17 |Cost of Answer Sheet for Periodic Test 250 250 250 250 250
18 [Locker Rent 100 100 100 100 100
19 |Group Insurance 463 463 463 463 463

TOTAL (B)| 11003] 10973| 10973 10973| 11003

(C) CONTRIBUTION TO OTHER FUNDS

1 |Book Bank Fund 1000 1000| 1000 1000 1000
2 [Equipment Procurement and Maintenance Fund 2500 2500] 2500 2500 2500
3 |[Student Mutual Aid Fund 1000 1000] 1000 1000 1000
4 |IT Facility 1500 1500] 1500 1500 1500

TOTAL (C) 6000 6000( 6000 6000 6000

(D) MEMBERSHIP FEES

5 |BCP Alumni Association Registration Fees 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000
6 |IPA/MSB Membership Fees 7080 7080( 7080 7080 7080

TOTAL (D) 8080 8080| 8080 8080 8080

TOTAL (A+B+C+D)| 41083| 25553| 31628 31553 37083

1. If the Candidate fails to report to the Institute and pay the fees on or before the last date of reporting at the

Institute then the candidate shall lose claim on the allotted seats. (as per CET Cell Schedule)

2. All students are instructed to submit three coloured photographs and following original documents with two sets of Xerox
copies of each:-

a) Allotment Letter b) First Year Marksheets ¢) SSC Marksheet d) HSC Marksheet e) College Leaving Certificate

f) Income Certificate g) Domicile Certificate h) Aadhar Card i) Migration Certificate

j) Caste Certificate, Caste Validity Certificate, Non Creamy Layer Certificate (if applicable)

k) Xerox copy of Ration Card I) Xerox copy of Bank Pass Book

m) Candidate's University of Mumbai Enrolment Confirmation letter / eligibility Confirmation Letter.n) Fee receipts

Fill anti-ragging undertaking online on website amanmovement.org and submit hard copies (parents & students) to office at
the time of admission .

Sty

Place : Mumbai

Date: 26.06.2020 Dr. Krishnapriya Mohanraj
CC.: 1. Accounts 2. Office Copy I/C. Principal
PRINCIPAL

@PWBAY COLLFGE OF PHARMIACY
KALINA, MUMBAI-400 088.



BOMBAY COLLEGE OF PHARMACY
KALINA, SANTACRUZ (EAST), MUMBAI - 400 098

THIRD YEAR B. PHARM FEES FOR ACADEMIC YEAR 2020 - 2021

All Third Year B. Pharm candidates who have been Provisionally admitted are hereby informed to Register your name on

college portal i.e. http://ems.bcp.edu.in and make the online payment of fees on or before 31st July 2020.

SBC/OBC/| EWC/
No. Particular of Fees Open | SC | ST |"ynt | seBC
Rs Rs Rs Rs Rs
(A) COLLEGE FEES
1 |Tuition Fees 8000 4000
2 [Development Fund Fees 6000 6000 6000 6000
3 |Gymkhana Fees (ldentity Card, Magazine, Medical etc) 300 300
4 |Training & Placement Fees 75 75 75
5 |Library Fees 300 300
6 |Internet & E-mail Facilities Fees 200 200
7 |Annual Social Gathering & Other Cultural Activities Fee 125 125
8 |Laboratory Fees 500 500
TOTAL (A)| 15500 0| 6075 6000| 11500
(B) UNIVERSITY AND OTHER FEES
9 |Examination Fees (V & VI Semester) 10000/ 10000{ 10000 10000 10000
10 |University E- Suvidha / E-Charges Fee 60 60 60 60 60
11 |University Disaster Relief Fund 10 10 10 10 10
12 |University Annual State Level /Student Welfare Fund Contribution 30 0 0 0 30
13 |University Vice Chancellor's Fund Contribution 20 20 20 20 20
14 |University National Service Scheme Ekak Yojana 10 10 10 10 10
15 |University Gymkhana Fees /Annual Sports Contribution 60 60 60 60 60
16 [Locker Rent 100 100 100 100 100
17 |Breakages 1310 1310 1310 1310 1310
18 |Group Insurance 49 49 49 49 49
TOTAL (B)| 11649| 11619| 11619 11619 11649
(C) CONTRIBUTION TO OTHER FUNDS
1 |Book Bank Fund 1000 1000| 1000 1000 1000
2 [Equipment Procurement and Maintenance Fund 2500 2500] 2500 2500 2500
3 [Student Mutual Aid Fund 1000 1000] 1000 1000 1000
4 |IT Facility 1500 1500] 1500 1500 1500
5 |Personal Development Activity 4000 4000| 4000 4000 4000
TOTAL (C)| 10000{ 10000/ 10000 10000 10000
TOTAL (A+B+C)| 37149 21619| 27694 27619| 33149
Notes :

No further notice in this regards will be given. The late fees will be charged Rs. 100/- per day w.e.f. 1st August 2020

Fill anti-ragging undertaking online on website amanmovement.org and submit hard copies (parents & students) to office at

the time of admission .

Place : Mumbai
Date: 01.07.2020

CC.: 1. Accounts 2. Office Copy

Sty

Dr. Krishnapriya Mohanraj

I/C. Principal
PRINCIPAL

‘BH COLLFGE OF PH&HMAC!
KALINA, MUMH”—““ (e8.




BOMBAY COLLEGE OF PHARMACY
KALINA, SANTACRUZ (EAST), MUMBAI - 400 098

FOURTH YEAR B. PHARM FEES FOR ACADEMIC YEAR 2020-2021

All Final Year B. Pharm candidates who have been Provisionally admitted are hereby informed to Register your name on
college portal i.e. http://ems.bcp.edu.in and make the online payment of fees on or before 31st July 2020.

SBC/OBC/| EWC/
No. Particular of Fees * Open sc ST VJNT SEBC
Rs Rs Rs Rs Rs
(A) COLLEGE FEES
1 |Tuition Fees 8000 4000
2 [Development Fund Fees 6000 6000 6000 6000
3 |Gymkhana Fees (ldentity Card, Magazine, Medical etc) 300 300
4 |Training & Placement Fees 75 75 75
5 |Library Fees 300 300
6 |Internet & E-mail Facilities Fees 200 200
7 |Annual Social Gathering & Other Cultural Activities Fee 125 125
8 |Laboratory Fees 500 500
TOTAL (A)| 15500 0| 6075 6000| 11500
(B) UNIVERSITY AND OTHER FEES
9 |Examination Fees (VII & VIII Semester) 10000/ 10000| 10000 10000/ 10000
10 |University Convocation Fees 270 270 270 270 270
11 [University E- Suvidha / E-Charges Fee 60 60 60 60 60
12 |University Disaster Relief Fund 10 10 10 10 10
13 |University Annual State Level /Student Welfare Fund Contribution 30 0 0 0 30
14 |University Vice Chancellor's Fund Contribution 20 20 20 20 20
15 |University National Service Scheme Ekak Yojana 10 10 10 10 10
16 |University Gymkhana Fees /Annual Sports Contribution 60 60 60 60 60
17 |Locker Rent 100 100 100 100 100
18 |Breakages 2121 2121 2121 2121 2121
19 |Group Insurance 49 49 49 49 49
TOTAL (B)| 12730 12700| 12700 12700 12730
(C) CONTRIBUTION TO OTHER FUNDS
1 |Book Bank Fund 1000 1000{ 1000 1000 1000
2 [Equipment Procurement and Maintenance Fund 2500 2500] 2500 2500 2500
3 [Student Mutual Aid Fund 1000 1000{ 1000 1000 1000
4 |IT Facility 1500 1500{ 1500 1500 1500
5 |Personal Development Activity 4000 4000] 4000 4000 4000
TOTAL (C)| 10000{ 10000{ 10000 10000 10000
TOTAL (A+B+C)| 38230| 22700| 28775 28700] 34230
Notes :

No further notice in this regards will be given. The late fees will be charged Rs. 100/- per day w.e.f. 1st August 2020

Fill anti-ragging undertaking online on website amanmovement.org and submit hard copies (parents & students) to office at
the time of admission .

V-

Place : Mumbai

Date: 01.07.2020 Dr. Krishnapriya Mohanraj
CC.: 1. Accounts 2. Office Copy I/C. Principal
PRINCIPAL

@PWBAY COLLFGE OF PHARMIACY
KALINA, MUMBAI-400 088.



